BridgeValley Community and Technical College
SPRING Term Calendar, 2020

First Semester

Monday, January 06-----------=--=--=--=--=---- Payment Due for Spring Semester

Tuesday, January 14 -------------=---=--om-mm- Last Day for Full Registration, except for Late
Start Classes

Monday, January 20-----------=--=-==--=--=---- Martin Luther King Day Recess

Tuesday, January 21 -------------=---=--mm-mo- First Day of Full Term, First 8-week, First 5-
week, and First 10-week Classes

Wednesday, January 22 ----------------------- Last Day to Add for registered students

Thursday, January 23------------=---=--------- Last Day to Change Pass/Fail and Audit

Thursday, January 23----------------=--=------ Last day to change major to be effective for
Spring

Thursday, January 23-------------=-----=------ Last Day to Drop for registered students

Thursday, March 12 -----------=--=--m-mmnemme- Mid-Semester

Friday, March 13 by noon -------------------- Mid-Semester Reports Due

Monday, Mar 16 thru Saturday, Mar 21---- Spring Break

Monday, March 23 --------------m-mmmm oo Priority Registration Day for Veteran Students
for Fall/Summer

Tuesday, March 24 --------------mnmoemmmomee- Registration for Fall/Summer Begins

Thursday, March 26 -------------=---=---m--o—- Last Day to Receive Partial Refund for Withdraw

from College (If enrolled in part of term or mini
course, please check with cashier as it may change
the student’s eligibility, amount, or deadline to
receive a refund)

Thursday, April 02 ---------------==--mmmmme Last Day to Withdraw from Individual Classes
AND Last Day to Withdraw from College

Thursday, April 02 --------------=-m-emmmemeee- Last Day to resolve Incomplete Grades

Thursday, April 02 ----------------=----omeemo- Last Day to Apply for Summer/Fall Graduation

Thursday, April 23 ----------=--=-mmmmmmeee- Portfolio Submission Deadline

Thursday, May 07 -----------------=-----=------ Last Day of Classes

Saturday, May 09 thru Friday May 15 ----- Final Exam Week

Saturday, May 16 -----------=--=--=-mmnmmmmmeme Commencement

Monday, May 18 by noon --------------------- Grades due in Registrar’s Office

Parts of Term (Mini-Courses)
If enrolled in part of term or mini course and withdraw from college, please check with cashier as it
may change the student’s eligibility, amount, or deadline to receive a refund.

First Five Weeks (F5), January 21 - February 20

Tuesday, January 21-------------=--mmommmmmmmmeee- First Day of Class

Wednesday January 22 -------------=--=-=-=------- Last Day to Add

Thursday, January 23 -----------=------mnmoomemee Last Day to Drop

Thursday, February 06 -------------=---=--o--oo--- Last Day to Withdraw from Class
Last Class Day ------=----=-=-soemmmmmecmme oo eeee Final Exam

Monday, February 24 -----------=-=mmmmmmmmmmmeee Grades Due in Registrar’s Office



Parts of Term (Mini-Courses)
If enrolled in part of term or mini course and withdraw from college, please check with cashier as it
may change the student’s eligibility, amount, or deadline to receive a refund.

Second Five Weeks (S5), February 24 - April 02

Monday, February 24 --------------=---mcmmmmemee First Day of Class

Tuesday, February 25-----------=---=-mmmmemmmae- Last Day to Add/Drop

Thursday, March 12 -------------mmcmmmmmemeeoo- Last Day to Withdraw from Class
Last Class Day -----------=--=-=mmmmmmmmm oo Final Exam

Monday, April 06 --------===mmmmmmm e Grades Due in Registrar’s Office
Third Five Weeks (T5), April 06 - May 07

Monday, April 06 -----------==--mmmmmmmm e First Day of Class

Tuesday, April 07 --------=-==--=mmmmmmmmm oo Last Day to Add/Drop

Thursday, April 23--------==-=m=mmrmmrmm oo Last Day to Withdraw from Class
Last Class Day ------------=--mmmmmmmmm oo Final Exam

Monday, May 18 at noon -------------==--=---=---- Grades Due in Registrar’s Office
First Eight Weeks (F8), January 21 - March 12

Tuesday, January 21-------------=--==-mmommmmmmmee- First Day of Class

Wednesday, January 22 ------------=-=--=--------- Last Day to Add

Thursday, January 23 -----------=----m-mmoememee Last Day to Drop

Thursday, February 20 ---------------------------- Last Day to Withdraw from Class
Last Class Day -----------==--==-mmmmmmmmmmmo oo Final Exam

Monday, March 16---------=--=----msmmmmmmm oo Grades Due in Registrar’s Office
Second Eight Weeks (S8), March 23 - May 14

Monday, March 23--------------m--mmmm oo First Day of Class

Tuesday, March 24 -----------------mmmmmmmm oo Last Day to Add/Drop

Thursday, April 23------------------mmm oo Last Day to Withdraw from Class
Last Day of Class --------=-=--=-=-=-mmommmmmomm oo Final Exam

Monday, May 18 at noon -------------=---=-------- Grades Due in Registrar’s Office
First Ten Weeks (F10), January 21 - April 02

Tuesday, January 21--------------=-=--m-mmmmmeme First Day of Class

Wednesday, January 22 ------------=----=--------- Last Day to Add

Thursday, January 23 --------------=--mmmmmmeee- Last Day to Drop

Thursday, March 05 -----------------=--moem oo Last Day to Withdraw from Class
Last Class Day ------=-=--=cemoemmecmmmcecececaaenen Final Exam

Monday, April 06 --------==-mmmmmmmm oo Grades Due in Registrar’s Office
Second Ten Weeks (S10), February 24 - May 07

Monday, February 24 --------------=--m--mmmmemeee First Day of Class

Tuesday, February 25------------=------=-msememee Last Day to Add/Drop

Thursday, April 09------------=-mmrmmmm oo Last Day to Withdraw from Class
Last Class Day ------------=--mmmmmmmmm oo Final Exam

Monday, May 18 at noon -----------------=---=---- Grades Due in Registrar’s Office
Second Twelve Weeks (S12), February 10 - May 07

Monday, February 10 ----------------=------=------ First Day of Class

Tuesday, February 11---------------=--mmmemmmmee- Last Day to Add/Drop

Thursday, April 02------------=--mmcmmmm oo Last Day to Withdraw from Class
Last Class Day ------=----=-=-soemmmmmmecmme e Final Exam

Monday, May 18 at noon ----------=--==--==-mon-o- Grades Due in Registrar’s Office



